Results - Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race

201 - Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

1D 17.354-17.853

Time

Draw

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race
February 10 - 11, 2023

Run 115 of 115

Rider

Horse

Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

1D-1st
1D-2nd

1D-3rd

2D 17.854-18.353

17.354

17.635

17.791

Draw 71

Draw 73

Draw 93

Talia Jaeger
Kay Cochran

Maren Powers

Frenchman’s Spice
Buhbye

Tru Hollywood Star

Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th
2D-10th
2D-11th
2D-12th
2D-13th
2D-14th
2D-14th
2D-16th
2D-17th

2D-18th

3D 18.354-19.353

17.896
17.918
17.921
17.926
17.940
17.951
17.974
18.008
18.026
18.069
18.077
18.096
18.141
18.299
18.299
18.306
18.347

18.349

Draw 80

Draw 56

Draw 92

Draw 76

Draw 86

Draw 32

Draw 46

Draw 33

Draw 8

Draw 54

Draw 55

Draw 63

Draw 31

Draw 72

Draw 29

Draw 62

Draw 66

Draw 109

Trisha Wirth
Angie Hardin
Talia Jaeger
Emily Harryman
Cathy Cagliari
Ann Mcgilchrist
Trisha Wirth
Kelsey Hayden
Lauren Pai

Kay Cochran
Lynn Green
Nina Moore
Kay Cochran
Loretta Stevens
Charli Bingham
Jaimie Palmer
Maren Powers

Kelsey Hayden

KC Secret Frenchkiss

KM Runaway & Rewind, “Rewind”

Electric Hottie

KT Fling N Firewater
Curly Sue Fame 17
Fling Ta California 16
Dox Dat Diva
JessaFamousTraficGuy
Smartys Chic 15
Little Red Rosie
Tulees Famous

Blue Knight Special
Be a Jetolena
Lindaisalena

Eight

Lois Lane 14
Phrozen

JF Dashin Dual Heart

Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

3D-1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D-4th
3D-5th
3D-6th
3D-7th
3D-8th
3D-9th
3D-10th

3D-11th

1of2

18.355
18.376
18.425
18.427
18.465
18.483
18.493
18.518
18.542
18.592

18.594

Draw 10
Draw 103
Draw 61
Draw 40
Draw 2
Draw 37
Draw 22
Draw 97
Draw 39
Draw 107

Draw 58

Kamryn Wadkins
Ricki Thiel

Cathy Cagliari
Laura Zamora
Ashley Ferguson
Hailey Raney
Casey Neufeld
Jaden Cowan
Jackie Fitzgerald
Jaden Cowan

Susie Reese

Runnin with the Devil

FQH Sun Dry

Famous Eclair /Twinkie 13
Fixn to b famous

Msr Joker Shine

Too short n famous
PlayGuns Are Loaded

First Down Four Gold
Bandit

RSL Dashin Eddie

Diamondique 12

https://saddlebook.com/courses/29009/scoreboard

Money

$631.00
$541.00

$428.00

$403.00
$345.00
$273.00
$201.00
$130.00

$86.00

$343.00
$294.00
$233.00
$172.00
$110.00

$74.00
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Results - Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race

2 of 2

Rank

3D-12th
3D-13th
3D-14th
3D-15th
3D-16th
3D-17th
3D-18th
3D-19th
3D-20th

3D-21st
3D-22nd
3D-23rd
3D-24th
3D-25th
3D-26th
3D-27th
3D-28th

3D-29th
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Time

18.598
18.657
18.676
18.764
18.791
18.803
18.813
18.829
18.839
18.864
18.933
18.937
18.981
19.050
19.055
19.080
19.089

19.110

Draw

Draw 110
Draw 108
Draw 75
Draw 111
Draw 81
Draw 36
Draw 99
Draw 94
Draw 67
Draw 59
Draw 78
Draw 25
Draw 88
Draw 74
Draw 41
Draw 95
Draw 12

Draw 38

Rider

Lindsey Martinez
Jessica Mills
Anna Montagano
Nina Moore
Triniti Freudenberg
Rosie Holman

Eva Benitez
Masey Minton
Clara Lawless
Deja Vue

Hailey Porter
Melody Gist

Sami Jo DeForest
Janette Sundstedt
Jennifer Breiner
Ellie Black
Heather Higgs

Desiree Capella

Horse

KM LOOKIN FOR FAME
SMART CHEXIE REY
Casadys French Moon
Halos frosted fame
Catch Kelly’s opener
Ronnie

Caillou

Phantom

The Big Kahuna
Blushing Free Bug

Dun it Texs Style 11
Jus Fine N Famous

GW Red Roses and Guns
NotThrowNAwayMyShot
Dry Doc Bogie Bar
Easys Smokin Whiz

TBR Paris Forever

Jess A Gold Card

https://saddlebook.com/courses/29009/scoreboard

Money

2/14/2023, 3:01 PM
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Results - Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race

https://saddlebook.com/courses/29009/scoreboard?page=2

201 - Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

3D 18.354-19.353

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race
February 10 - 11, 2023

Draw

Run 115 of 115

Rider

Horse

Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

3D-30th 19.117
3D-31st 19.164
3D-32nd 19.167
3D-33rd 19.207
3D-34th 19.211
3D-35th 19.215
3D-36th 19.247
3D-37th 19.280
3D-38th 19.326
3D-39th 19.346

4D 19.354 to end

Draw 112

Draw 14

Draw 105

Draw 35

Draw 47

Draw 23

Draw 65

Draw 113

Draw 96

Draw 53

Kelsey Hayden
Laurie Riolo
Jennifer Breiner
Danielle Byrkit
Micah Madden
Tracey Green
Hannah Hockinson
Katie Johnson
Susie Reese

Kelcie Sackett

SC JayNay

A Dare Spark 10

Rooster Freckles Bar

yetti
Brass By Far
Rockin With Roses

Lena

EH She Named Me Rose

Make A Stash 9

Pay Czech 8

Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

4D-1st 19379
4D-2nd 19.394
4D-3rd 19.445
4D-4th 19.454
4D-5th 19.470
4D-6th 19.516
4D-7th 19.520
4D-8th 19.537
4D-9th 19.543
4D-10th 19.560
4D-11th 19.579
4D-12th 19.585
4D-13th 19.608
4D-14th 19.701
4D-15th 19.759
4D-16th 19.889
4D-17th 19.896
4D-18th 19.924
4D-19th 19.969
4D-20th 19.973
4D-21st 20.093
4D-22nd 20.169
4D-23rd 20.260
4D-23rd 20.260

1of2

Draw 101

Draw 91

Draw 20

Draw 51

Draw 114

Draw 9

Draw 42

Draw 28

Draw 115

Draw 45

Draw 11

Draw 70

Draw 52

Draw 60

Draw 17

Draw 87

Draw 3

Draw 30

Draw 69

Draw 21

Draw 48

Draw 13

Draw 26

Draw 27

Shella Dewhurst
Claira Goss
Yvonne Morrison
Albina Jacobs
Stacey Freitas
Ashley Chepel
Jordan Vollmer
Sophie Deardorf
Jaden Cowan
Ashley Ferguson
Dianna Malley
Rachel Kelleher
Ricki Thiel

Joyce Williams
Samantha Witkowski
Savanah Gulden
Sophie Deardorf
Stephanie Gomm
Julia Boston
Mary Elliff
Sydnee Sarver
Lilly Glass
Brooke Kennedy

Maci Hachmann

Bay

Maybel

Ms. New Booty
Lucy Longlegs

JF Lucys Famous 7
Bristol Beach
Cadillacs N Lions
Stars Goodwood
Big Time Winner
Templeton

Tipsy

First Class Machine

SUGA REY CAT

Spudtacular King 6
Six Moons Wrangler

Charm N Judge Jaxson

Ten Carats 5
Holly
Turkey

GM Quick Cowboy

CNDR Freckles Lena

Peanut
Barbie 4

Flinging Fast Cash

Money

$298.00
$256.00
$203.00
$149.00

$96.00

$64.00

2/14/2023, 3:01 PM
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Results - Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race

Rank

4D-25th
4D-26th
4D-27th
4D-28th
4D-29th
4D-30th

4D-31st
4D-32nd
4D-33rd
4D-34th
4D-35th

4D-36th

Time

20.621
20.647
20.887
20.935
21.059
21.225
21.227
21.376
21.446
21.453
21.826

24.371

Draw

Draw 116
Draw 83
Draw 77
Draw 82
Draw 79
Draw 98

Draw 104
Draw 89
Draw 34

Draw 4

Draw 117

Draw 49

Rider

Lindsay Derobertis
Ashley Johnson
LISA SMITH
Danielle Moore
Kaely Juzek

Fenna Hoogendyk
Sami Jo DeForest
Paige Kaper

Lylah Barrett
Stacy Hinkle
Angie Hardin

Alissa Heggen

https://saddlebook.com/courses/29009/scoreboard?page=2

Horse Money

HEAVEN DONT MISS IT
Gypsy

Tango

Doubles Last Smokum
Yankee

Hope

Sparks Flyer

Mya

Frankie

DR Brother Luke

This Woods On Fire “Rally”

Jazzy
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Results - Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race

1of1

https://saddlebook.com/courses/29009/scoreboard?division_number=999

201 - Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

19 No Times

18.117 No Time
18.122 No Time
18.605 No Time
18.634 No Time
18.681 No Time
18.834 No Time
18.896 No Time
18.933 No Time
18.935 No Time
19.069 No Time
19.141 No Time
19.190 No Time
19.464 No Time
19.614 No Time
19.676 No Time
20.086 No Time
21.340 No Time
21.862 No Time

No-Time

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race

Draw

Draw 43
Draw 100
Draw 64
Draw 19
Draw 85
Draw 57
Draw 16
Draw 18
Draw 106
Draw 68
Draw 15
Draw 6
Draw 84

Draw 44

Draw 90
Draw 24
Draw 50

Draw 102

February 10 - 11, 2023

Run 115 of 115

Rider

Brianna Wright
Samantha Dewhurst
Renee Ryckebosch
Jenae Mertens
Tracey Green
Stephanie C Dehner
Kelcie Sackett
Roquel Heigl

Angie Hardin

Sami Jo DeForest
Derek Derobertis
Jordan Vollmer

Tia Cook

Megan Hendrickson
Beau Damon

Julia Boston

Joyce Williams
Alicia Stirling

Sofia Benitez

Horse Money

NaturallyimaStripper
Herbie Rides Again
Short go ta fame
Frosted French gold

CC Way Cool Junior
Leo Dee Bar

Metrotech 3

Especial Movin River
Smarty’s Real Rock “Cajun”
Rockin Hot N Famous
KC French Firewater
Miss Bullys Fame
SlewsLastImpression
Miss Ziggy
Kgfabulousweexpected
Brighton

Ima Streakin Cash 2
Hez FastNFrosted 1

Rich Oakie
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