201 - Saturday \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open *Open*

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race February 10 - 11, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 115 of 115

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Mon
1D 17.354	-17.853				
Saturday	/ \$500 Ac	lded 4D B	arrel Race (Stand	ard Splits) Open	
1D-1st	17.354	Draw 71	Talia Jaeger	Frenchman's Spice	\$631.
1D-2nd	17.635	Draw 73	Kay Cochran	Buhbye	\$541.
1D-3rd	17.791	Draw 93	Maren Powers	Tru Hollywood Star	\$428.
2D 17.854	1-18 353				
			arrel Race (Stand	ard Splits) Open	
2D-1st	17.896	Draw 80	Trisha Wirth	KC Secret Frenchkiss	\$403
2D-2nd	17.918	Draw 56	Angie Hardin	KM Runaway & Rewind, "Rewind"	\$345
2D-3rd	17.921	Draw 92	Talia Jaeger	Electric Hottie	\$273
2D-4th	17.926	Draw 76	Emily Harryman	KT Fling N Firewater	\$201.
2D-5th	17.940	Draw 86	Cathy Cagliari	Curly Sue Fame 17	\$130
2D-6th	17.951	Draw 32	Ann Mcgilchrist	Fling Ta California 16	\$86
2D-7th	17.974	Draw 46	Trisha Wirth	Dox Dat Diva	
2D-8th	18.008	Draw 33	Kelsey Hayden	JessaFamousTraficGuy	
2D-9th	18.026	Draw 8	Lauren Pai	Smartys Chic 15	
2D-10th	18.069	Draw 54	Kay Cochran	Little Red Rosie	
2D-11th	18.077	Draw 55	Lynn Green	Tulees Famous	
2D-12th	18.096	Draw 63	Nina Moore	Blue Knight Special	
2D-13th	18.141	Draw 31	Kay Cochran	Be a Jetolena	
2D-14th	18.299	Draw 72	Loretta Stevens	Lindaisalena	
2D-14th	18.299	Draw 29	Charli Bingham	Eight	
2D-16th	18.306	Draw 62	Jaimie Palmer	Lois Lane 14	
2D-17th	18.347	Draw 66	Maren Powers	Phrozen	
2D-18th	18.349	Draw 109	Kelsey Hayden	JF Dashin Dual Heart	

3D 18.354-19.353

Saturday \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

3	BD-1st	18.355	Draw 10	Kamryn Wadkins	Runnin with the Devil	\$343.00
31	D-2nd	18.376	Draw 103	Ricki Thiel	FQH Sun Dry	\$294.00
3	D-3rd	18.425	Draw 61	Cathy Cagliari	Famous Eclair /Twinkie 13	\$233.00
3	D-4th	18.427	Draw 40	Laura Zamora	Fixn to b famous	\$172.00
3	D-5th	18.465	Draw 2	Ashley Ferguson	Msr Joker Shine	\$110.00
3	D-6th	18.483	Draw 37	Hailey Raney	Too short n famous	\$74.00
3	D-7th	18.493	Draw 22	Casey Neufeld	PlayGuns Are Loaded	
3	D-8th	18.518	Draw 97	Jaden Cowan	First Down Four Gold	
3	D-9th	18.542	Draw 39	Jackie Fitzgerald	Bandit	
3D	0-10th	18.592	Draw 107	Jaden Cowan	RSL Dashin Eddie	
3D	0-11th	18.594	Draw 58	Susie Reese	Diamondique 12	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
3D-12th	18.598	Draw 110	Lindsey Martinez	KM LOOKIN FOR FAME	
3D-13th	18.657	Draw 108	Jessica Mills	SMART CHEXIE REY	
3D-14th	18.676	Draw 75	Anna Montagano	Casadys French Moon	
3D-15th	18.764	Draw 111	Nina Moore	Halos frosted fame	
3D-16th	18.791	Draw 81	Triniti Freudenberg	Catch Kelly's opener	
3D-17th	18.803	Draw 36	Rosie Holman	Ronnie	
3D-18th	18.813	Draw 99	Eva Benitez	Caillou	
3D-19th	18.829	Draw 94	Masey Minton	Phantom	
3D-20th	18.839	Draw 67	Clara Lawless	The Big Kahuna	
3D-21st	18.864	Draw 59	Deja Vue	Blushing Free Bug	
3D-22nd	18.933	Draw 78	Hailey Porter	Dun it Texs Style 11	
3D-23rd	18.937	Draw 25	Melody Gist	Jus Fine N Famous	
3D-24th	18.981	Draw 88	Sami Jo DeForest	GW Red Roses and Guns	
3D-25th	19.050	Draw 74	Janette Sundstedt	NotThrowNAwayMyShot	
3D-26th	19.055	Draw 41	Jennifer Breiner	Dry Doc Bogie Bar	
3D-27th	19.080	Draw 95	Ellie Black	Easys Smokin Whiz	
3D-28th	19.089	Draw 12	Heather Higgs	TBR Paris Forever	
3D-29th	19.110	Draw 38	Desiree Capella	Jess A Gold Card	

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

201 - Saturday \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open *Open*

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race February 10 - 11, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 115 of 115

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Mone
3D 18.354	-19.353				
Saturday	\$500 Ada	led 4D Bar	rrel Race (Standard	1 Splits) Open	
3D-30th	19.117	Draw 112	Kelsey Hayden	SC JayNay	
3D-31st	19.164	Draw 14	Laurie Riolo	A Dare Spark 10	
3D-32nd	19.167	Draw 105	Jennifer Breiner	Rooster Freckles Bar	
3D-33rd	19.207	Draw 35	Danielle Byrkit	yetti	
3D-34th	19.211	Draw 47	Micah Madden	Brass By Far	
3D-35th	19.215	Draw 23	Tracey Green	Rockin With Roses	
3D-36th	19.247	Draw 65	Hannah Hockinson	Lena	
3D-37th	19.280	Draw 113	Katie Johnson	EH She Named Me Rose	
3D-38th	19.326	Draw 96	Susie Reese	Make A Stash 9	
3D-39th	19.346	Draw 53	Kelcie Sackett	Pay Czech 8	

4D 19.354 to end

Saturday \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

19.379	Draw 101	Shella Dewhurst	Вау	\$298.00
19.394	Draw 91	Claira Goss	Maybel	\$256.00
19.445	Draw 20	Yvonne Morrison	Ms. New Booty	\$203.00
19.454	Draw 51	Albina Jacobs	Lucy Longlegs	\$149.00
19.470	Draw 114	Stacey Freitas	JF Lucys Famous 7	\$96.00
19.516	Draw 9	Ashley Chepel	Bristol Beach	\$64.00
19.520	Draw 42	Jordan Vollmer	Cadillacs N Lions	
19.537	Draw 28	Sophie Deardorf	Stars Goodwood	
19.543	Draw 115	Jaden Cowan	Big Time Winner	
19.560	Draw 45	Ashley Ferguson	Templeton	
19.579	Draw 11	Dianna Malley	Tipsy	
19.585	Draw 70	Rachel Kelleher	First Class Machine	
19.608	Draw 52	Ricki Thiel	SUGA REY CAT	
19.701	Draw 60	Joyce Williams	Spudtacular King 6	
19.759	Draw 17	Samantha Witkowski	Six Moons Wrangler	
19.889	Draw 87	Savanah Gulden	Charm N Judge Jaxson	
19.896	Draw 3	Sophie Deardorf	Ten Carats 5	
19.924	Draw 30	Stephanie Gomm	Holly	
19.969	Draw 69	Julia Boston	Turkey	
19.973	Draw 21	Mary Elliff	GM Quick Cowboy	
20.093	Draw 48	Sydnee Sarver	CNDR Freckles Lena	
20.169	Draw 13	Lilly Glass	Peanut	
20.260	Draw 26	Brooke Kennedy	Barbie 4	
20.260	Draw 27	Maci Hachmann	Flinging Fast Cash	
	19.394 19.445 19.454 19.470 19.516 19.520 19.537 19.543 19.560 19.579 19.585 19.608 19.701 19.759 19.889 19.889 19.889 19.889 19.924 19.969 19.924 19.969 19.973 20.093 20.169 20.260	19.394 Draw 91 19.445 Draw 20 19.445 Draw 51 19.454 Draw 51 19.470 Draw 114 19.516 Draw 9 19.520 Draw 42 19.537 Draw 28 19.543 Draw 115 19.560 Draw 45 19.579 Draw 11 19.585 Draw 70 19.608 Draw 52 19.701 Draw 60 19.759 Draw 17 19.889 Draw 30 19.924 Draw 30 19.925 Draw 21 20.093 Draw 13 20.169 Draw 26	19.394Draw 91Claira Goss19.445Draw 20Yvonne Morrison19.454Draw 51Albina Jacobs19.470Draw 114Stacey Freitas19.516Draw 9Ashley Chepel19.520Draw 42Jordan Vollmer19.537Draw 28Sophie Deardorf19.543Draw 115Jaden Cowan19.550Draw 45Ashley Ferguson19.560Draw 45Ashley Ferguson19.579Draw 11Dianna Malley19.585Draw 70Rachel Kelleher19.608Draw 52Ricki Thiel19.701Draw 60Joyce Williams19.759Draw 17Samantha Witkowski19.889Draw 30Stephanie Gomm19.924Draw 30Stephanie Gomm19.973Draw 48Sydnee Sarver20.169Draw 13Lilly Glass20.260Draw 26Brooke Kennedy	19.394Draw 91Claira GossMaybel19.445Draw 20Yvonne MorrisonMs. New Booty19.445Draw 51Albina JacobsLucy Longlegs19.470Draw 114Stacey FreitasJF Lucys Famous 719.516Draw 9Ashley ChepelBristol Beach19.520Draw 42Jordan VollmerCadillacs N Lions19.537Draw 28Sophie DeardorfStars Goodwood19.543Draw 115Jaden CowanBig Time Winner19.560Draw 45Ashley FergusonTempleton19.579Draw 11Dianna MalleyTipsy19.585Draw 70Rachel KelleherFirst Class Machine19.608Draw 52Ricki ThielSUGA REY CAT19.701Draw 60Joyce WilliamsSix Moons Wrangler19.889Draw 3Sophie DeardorfTen Carats 519.924Draw 3Sophie DeardorfTen Carats 519.924Draw 30Stephanie GommHolly19.939Draw 48Sydnee SarverCNDR Freckles Lena20.169Draw 13Lilly GlassPeanut20.260Draw 26Broke KennedyBarbie 4

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
4D-25th	20.621	Draw 116	Lindsay Derobertis	HEAVEN DONT MISS IT	
4D-26th	20.647	Draw 83	Ashley Johnson	Gypsy	
4D-27th	20.887	Draw 77	LISA SMITH	Tango	
4D-28th	20.935	Draw 82	Danielle Moore	Doubles Last Smokum	
4D-29th	21.059	Draw 79	Kaely Juzek	Yankee	
4D-30th	21.225	Draw 98	Fenna Hoogendyk	Норе	
4D-31st	21.227	Draw 104	Sami Jo DeForest	Sparks Flyer	
4D-32nd	21.376	Draw 89	Paige Kaper	Муа	
4D-33rd	21.446	Draw 34	Lylah Barrett	Frankie	
4D-34th	21.453	Draw 4	Stacy Hinkle	DR Brother Luke	
4D-35th	21.826	Draw 117	Angie Hardin	This Woods On Fire "Rally"	
4D-36th	24.371	Draw 49	Alissa Heggen	Jazzy	

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

201 - Saturday \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open *Open*

Super Bowl Weekend Barrel Race February 10 - 11, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 115 of 115

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money				
19 No Ti	19 No Times								
	18.117 No Time	Draw 43	Brianna Wright	NaturallyimaStripper					
	18.122 No Time	Draw 100	Samantha Dewhurst	Herbie Rides Again					
	18.605 No Time	Draw 64	Renee Ryckebosch	Short go ta fame					
	18.634 No Time	Draw 19	Jenae Mertens	Frosted French gold					
	18.681 No Time	Draw 85	Tracey Green	CC Way Cool Junior					
	18.834 No Time	Draw 57	Stephanie C Dehner	Leo Dee Bar					
	18.896 No Time	Draw 16	Kelcie Sackett	Metrotech 3					
	18.933 No Time	Draw 18	Roquel Heigl	Especial Movin River					
	18.935 No Time	Draw 106	Angie Hardin	Smarty's Real Rock "Cajun"					
	19.069 No Time	Draw 68	Sami Jo DeForest	Rockin Hot N Famous					
	19.141 No Time	Draw 15	Derek Derobertis	KC French Firewater					
	19.190 No Time	Draw 6	Jordan Vollmer	Miss Bullys Fame					
	19.464 No Time	Draw 84	Tia Cook	SlewsLastImpression					
	19.614 No Time	Draw 44	Megan Hendrickson	Miss Ziggy					
	19.676 No Time		Beau Damon	Kgfabulousweexpected					
	20.086 No Time	Draw 90	Julia Boston	Brighton					
	21.340 No Time	Draw 24	Joyce Williams	Ima Streakin Cash 2					
	21.862 No Time	Draw 50	Alicia Stirling	Hez FastNFrosted 1					
	No-Time	Draw 102	Sofia Benitez	Rich Oakie					

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our privacy statement and understand the benefits of our terms of use.